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Week 1 Games

82.72
83.26
98.16
66.88
77.84
90.60

The Big Fat Cocks
Inglourious Basterds
Fighting Polish
Sweaty Tea Bags
the RUCKUS

I Like BIG BUTTS!

Week 2 Games

96.98
57.84
95.34
112.38
85.98
86.54
96.98
57.84
95.34
112.38
85.98
86.54

The Big Fat Cocks
Straight Butta
Fighting Polish
K-Fed

the RUCKUS
Luck Be A Lady
The Big Fat Cocks
Straight Butta
Fighting Polish
K-Fed

the RUCKUS
Luck Be A Lady

Week 3 Games

92.72
98.94
79.36
98.80
99.42
43.04
92.72
79.36
68.20
77.60
83.72
87.10

The Big Fat Cocks
Straight Butta
Inglourious Basterds
South Park

K-Fed

T-Bill

The Big Fat Cocks
Inglourious Basterds
Fighting Polish
Sweaty Tea Bags
the RUCKUS

| Like BIG BUTTS!

Week 4 Games

65.00
121.00
99.86
71.62
98.34
61.30

The Big Fat Cocks
Straight Butta
Inglourious Basterds
South Park

Fighting Polish
Sweaty Tea Bags

Week 5 Games

106.74
95.84
118.26
99.16
92.04
51.54

The Big Fat Cocks
Straight Butta
Fighting Polish
K-Fed

the RUCKUS
Luck Be A Lady

115.72
87.34
112.66
82.54
75.56
98.02

67.56
95.62
74.78
97.84
91.08
87.14
95.62
67.56
97.84
74.78
87.14
91.08

83.72
68.20
66.80
77.60
87.10
83.48
98.94
98.80
99.42
43.04
83.48
66.80

110.48
123.88
93.62
84.32
31.78
132.82

75.00
101.34
85.92
87.24
85.78
72.62

Straight Butta
South Park
K-Fed

T-Bill

Luck Be A Lady
Team Nino

Inglourious Basterds
South Park

Sweaty Tea Bags
T-Bill

| Like BIG BUTTS!
Team Nino

South Park
Inglourious Basterds
T-Bill

Sweaty Tea Bags
Team Nino

| Like BIG BUTTS!

the RUCKUS
Fighting Polish
Team Nino
Sweaty Tea Bags
| Like BIG BUTTS!
Luck Be A Lady
Straight Butta
South Park
K-Fed

T-Bill

Luck Be A Lady
Team Nino

Luck Be A Lady
Team Nino

T-Bill

K-Fed

the RUCKUS

| Like BIG BUTTS!

Inglourious Basterds
South Park

Sweaty Tea Bags
T-Bill

| Like BIG BUTTS!
Team Nino

Week 6 Games

70.16
89.44
77.92
98.72
92.54
83.08

The Big Fat Cocks
Straight Butta
Inglourious Basterds
South Park

Fighting Polish
K-Fed

Week 7 Games

86.18
81.94
63.84
70.02
99.52
96.90

The Big Fat Cocks
Straight Butta
Inglourious Basterds
South Park

K-Fed

Sweaty Tea Bags

Week 8 Games

125.34
98.22
72.46

104.34

135.64
99.00

The Big Fat Cocks
Straight Butta
Inglourious Basterds
South Park

Sweaty Tea Bags
T-Bill

Week 9 Games

102.88
59.92
76.46
89.66
81.56
81.26

The Big Fat Cocks
Inglourious Basterds
Fighting Polish
Sweaty Tea Bags
the RUCKUS

| Like BIG BUTTS!

Week 10 Games

133.68
70.26
88.28
87.70

128.68

118.80

The Big Fat Cocks
Straight Butta
Fighting Polish
K-Fed

the RUCKUS
Luck Be A Lady

Week 11 Games

82.20
83.22
89.60
57.16
113.72
57.94

The Big Fat Cocks
Straight Butta
Fighting Polish
K-Fed

the RUCKUS
Luck Be A Lady
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41.60
100.02
107.74
110.50
126.46
109.92

99.60
106.26
78.46
96.90
84.62
69.30

77.18
86.56
116.04
107.12
114.88
102.60

94.32
93.58
82.12
22.20
96.20
90.14

80.08
73.20
90.52
107.70
70.46
69.14

93.42
72.38
90.12
56.08
133.52
85.52

T-Bill

Sweaty Tea Bags
the RUCKUS

| Like BIG BUTTS!
Luck Be A Lady
Team Nino

Team Nino

T-Bill

| Like BIG BUTTS!
Fighting Polish
the RUCKUS
Luck Be A Lady

Fighting Polish
the RUCKUS
K-Fed

Luck Be A Lady
Team Nino

| Like BIG BUTTS!

Straight Butta
South Park
K-Fed

T-Bill

Luck Be A Lady
Team Nino

Inglourious Basterds
South Park

Sweaty Tea Bags
T-Bill

| Like BIG BUTTS!
Team Nino

South Park
Inglourious Basterds
T-Bill

Sweaty Tea Bags
Team Nino

| Like BIG BUTTS!
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Week 12 Games

94.50 The Big Fat Cocks

73.42 Straight Butta

63.36 Inglourious Basterds
133.34 South Park

86.60 Fighting Polish

99.16 T-Bill

94.50 The Big Fat Cocks

73.42 Straight Butta

63.36 Inglourious Basterds
133.34 South Park

98.28 K-Fed

99.16 T-Bill

Week 13 Games

86.08 The Big Fat Cocks
122.08 Straight Butta

95.40 Fighting Polish

66.50 K-Fed

78.84 the RUCKUS

63.52 Luck Be A Lady

86.08 The Big Fat Cocks
122.08 Straight Butta

70.60 Inglourious Basterds
144.94 South Park

95.40 Fighting Polish
102.70 Sweaty Tea Bags

Playoff Week 1 Games

69.72 K-Fed
146.36 South Park
100.86 | Like BIG BUTTS!
94.38 Team Nino

Fighting Polish
Inglourious Basterds
T-Bill

the RUCKUS

Playoff Week 2 Games

69.30 Luck Be A Lady
110.70 Sweaty Tea Bags

Fighting Polish
Inglourious Basterds
K-Fed

Straight Butta

T-Bill

Team Nino

The Big Fat Cocks
the RUCKUS

Playoff Week 3 Games
74.40 South Park

Fighting Polish

| Like BIG BUTTS!
Inglourious Basterds
K-Fed

Luck Be A Lady

98.28
94.56
102.42
89.84
113.12
112.04
102.42
113.12
86.60
112.04
94.56
89.84

144.94
70.60
88.40

102.70

112.00

132.30

132.30
66.50
63.52
88.40

112.00
78.84

116.68
65.04
56.60

102.80

Straight Butta
T-Bill

Team Nino

The Big Fat Cocks
the RUCKUS

K-Fed

Luck Be A Lady
Sweaty Tea Bags
Team Nino

| Like BIG BUTTS!
the RUCKUS
Sweaty Tea Bags
| Like BIG BUTTS!
Fighting Polish
the RUCKUS
Luck Be A Lady
Team Nino

South Park
Inglourious Basterds
T-Bill

Sweaty Tea Bags
Team Nino

| Like BIG BUTTS!
| Like BIG BUTTS!
K-Fed

Luck Be A Lady
T-Bill

Team Nino

the RUCKUS

Luck Be A Lady
Straight Butta

The Big Fat Cocks
Sweaty Tea Bags

94.14
85.88
97.34

101.92

81.94
80.68

90.00

South Park
| Like BIG BUTTS!

73.86
66.18
67.12
50.08
62.42
85.54
92.20
98.82

Sweaty Tea Bags

70.80
51.36
65.78
44.74
53.52
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76.96
48.82
102.14
107.62
86.06



